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Piscina Scandone

Swimming
Men's 4 x 200 m Freestyle
Final
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Results
RANK LANE CTRYRELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA
SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS
Event 136
09 JUL 2019 - 19:57
WR 6:58.55 24.73 51.26  1:44.49 UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 2009
UR 7:05.49 1:44.87  3:31.61 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS Kazan RUS 15 JUL 2013
Final

1 4  USA UNITED STATES 7:09.77
FARRIS Dean 14 NOV 1997 0.76 25.03 52.41 1:20.43 1:48.73 1:48.73
HOUSE Grant 19 JUN 1998 0.42 25.15 52.64 1:20.48  1:47.89 3:36.62
JULIAN Trenton 09 DEC 1998 0.32 24.79 51.93 1:19.47  1:46.99 5:23.61
APPLE Zachary 23 APR 1997 0.27 23.85 50.50 1:18.16  1:46.16 7:09.77

2 3 ITA ITALY 7:10.43 0.66
ZUIN Mattia 08 MAR 1996  0.62 25.30 52.80 1:20.40 1:48.36 1:48.36
CIAMPI Matteo 03 NOV 1996 0.23 24.87 52.45 1:19.72  1:47.03 3:35.39
PROIETTI COLONNA Alessio 07 MAY 1998 - 0.02 24.85 52.12 1:20.05 1:.48.72 5:24.11
DI COLA Stefano 11 DEC 1998 0.10 24.29 51.41 1:19.16  1:46.32 7:10.43

3 7 AUS AUSTRALIA 7:14.75 4.98
CARLETON Maxwell 01 SEP 1997  0.69 25.36 53.03 1:21.24  1:49.43 1:49.43
BRINKWORTH Ashton 14 MAR 2000 0.18 24.15 51.42 1:19.78  1:48.21 3:37.64
SMITH Brendon 04 JUL 2000 0.31 24.86 52.30 1:20.77  1:49.18 5:26.82
HANSFORD Jacob 28 SEP 1995 0.30 25.44 52.91 1:20.72  1:47.93 7:14.75

4 8 RUS RUSSIAN FEDERATION 7:14.94 5.17
SNEGIREV Nikolay 04 JAN 1997 0.72 25.35 52.95 1:20.41  1:47.91 1:47.91
FEDOROV Aleksandr 06 SEP 1994  0.30 2517 5237 1:20.15  1:48.02 3:35.93
KUDASHEYV Aleksandr 05DEC 1995 0.33 25.26 53.17 1:20.89  1:49.93 5:25.86
NIKITIN Anton 24 AUG 2000 0.01 25.19 53.20 1:21.50  1:49.08 7:14.94

5 5 FRA FRANCE 7:15.28 5.51
POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.68 25.18 52.39 1:20.65 1:48.70 1:48.70
MERESSE Remi 04 FEB 1998 0.27 25.03 5225 1:20.07  1:48.83 3:37.53
DERACHE Alexandre 03 MAY 1998 0.19 24.40 51.51 1:19.99  1:48.42 5:25.95
FUCHS Roman 14 JAN 1998  0.23 24.76 52.10 1:20.37  1:49.33 7:15.28

6 2 JPN JAPAN 7:18.97 9.20
NAKAMURA Kaito 14 SEP 1997 0.64 25.15 52.78 1:20.76  1:49.44 1:49.44
YOSHIDA Keisuke 17 APR 2000 0.13 25.28 53.13 1:21.23  1:49.09 3:38.53
SEKI Kaiya 24 DEC 1999 0.29 24.64 53.01 1:2237  1:50.11 5:28.64
MIZOHATA Juran 20 APR 1998 0.20 24.64 52.90 1:21.98 1:50.33 7:18.97

7 1 GER GERMANY 7:19.09 9.32
NOWOSAD Max 18 DEC 1995 0.66 25.10 52.50 1:20.41  1:49.10 1:49.10
MINUTH Fynn 26 NOV 1997  0.26 25.34 53.55 1:21.96  1:49.97 3:39.07
MUEHLLEITNER Henning 15JUL 1997  0.17 25.34 53.09 1:21.03  1:48.91 5:27.98
ZIEMANN Felix 07 JUN 1997  0.23 25.35 53.57 1:22.11  1:51.11 7:19.09

8 6 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 7:24.12 14.35
LEE Yooyeon 04 SEP 2000 0.68 25.29 53.08 1:21.33  1:49.85 1:49.85
JOO Jaegu 06 DEC 1995  0.41 2567 53.05 1:22.09 1:52.05 3:41.90
KIM Gunwoo 14 OCT 2000 0.14 25.00 53.00 12217 1:51.71 5:33.61
YANG Sughyun 28 FEB 2001  0.27 24.79 53.03 1:21.58  1:50.51 7:24.12
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